% UERHERIAEIRNE]

i IN WIN DEVELOPMENT INC.
£ 58 ¢ ARAMEE004900

4% : IW-BP665-ITX J@XEL=
H #9:11/12/'09

w®
PARCEL LIST
Diagram Parts Description ‘ QTY |Diagram ‘ Parts Description QTY
® FOOT PAD D12.7#3.9 4 D SCREW B #6-32*14.5 8
% SCREW HEX #6-32*L6 4 < SCREW T M3*L5 4

IW-BP-ITX

No. Parts Description
1 FRONT PANEL
2 | SCREW HEX #6-32*L6
3 USB FRAME
4 | USBPCB ASSY
5 SCREW B #6-32*L4.5
6 | CHASSIS BASE ASSY
7 FAN HOLDER
8 | FAN 80*80*t25mm
9 SCREW T D3/TP1*L6
10 | TFX POWER SUPPLY
11 | TOP COVER
12 | SIDE COVER CLIP (option)
13 | FOOT PAD D12.7#3.9
14 | PCISLOT
15 10 EMI SHIELD (option)
16 | PCISLOT LOCKER
17 | AIR GUIGE (option)
18 | ODD CLIP HOLDER (option)
19 | ODD CLIP (option)
20 | FOOT PAD Wo6*L6*t1.5
21 FOOT HOLDER
22 | ODD/HDD FRAME ASSY
23 SCREW F #6-32%L4
24 | ODD EMISHIELD (option)
25 | SWITCH/LED HOLDER ASSY




